Certified according to DIN EN ISO 9001
Technical Datasheet
LFM 10
Micro Flow Meters
For low-viscosity fluids in dosing and filling systems
2

LFM 10* 0.005 to 0.25 75,000 100 0.7
1) Average values with single-pickup TYP VTE*/P.
* Detailed type code on request
General
Linearity ± 2.5% of actual flow  (≤ 6 mm²/s)
Repeatability ± 0.1%
Viskositätsbereich 0.6 to 6 mm²/s
Materials Housing: as per DIN 1.4435 (SS316L)
Pendulum: as per DIN 1.4122
Sealing: FKM, PTFE, FFKM
Medium temperature -20 to +120°C (higher temperatures on request)
Dimensions See drawing (page 4 to 5)
3
LFM 10 - Micro Flow Meters
Filter Element (optional)
Type SS-6F-MM
Mounting position horizontal / vertical
Pressure max. 160 bar  (at +120°C)
Material as per DIN 1.4401 (SS316L)
Mesh size 40 μm
Pressure drop approx 300 mbar (at 0,5 l/min and 2 mm²/s)
Mounting length approx. 80 mm / SW 19
Connection 6 mm pipe
Pickup Selection
Criteria
Type VTE * WT */
WI* VIE * IF * /
VIEG VTC * VTB * TD * VHE* FOP *
Drilling type1) E E E E E E D E E/F
M
ed
iu
m
te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
≤ +70°C
≤ +120°C
≤ +150°C
≤ +350°C
EX-Approval
Frequency output
Dual frequency output
Analogue output 4 - 20 mA
Forward / backward recognition
Local Display
Linearization
Supply 12 - 24 V
Supply battery
Interface
1) Thread types: E: single pickup / D: dual pickup / F: FOP-pickup
* Ordering code (please see separate datasheet)
4
LFM 10 - Micro Flow Meters
Dimensional Drawings (mm) - LFM 10.*.F.* incl. Compact Pickup (VTE-CM-X)
L
C
H
G
 E
D 50
50 2 x B
LFM Type B C D E G H L
LFM 10 SC* - 9 - 13 G1/8“ 57 138
LFM 10 01.F.* M5  10 12.5 35 14 G1/4“ 64 138
LFM 10 03.F.* M5  10 9 27 8 G1/8“ 57 138
LFM 10 04.F.* M5  10 9 27 9 1/8“NPT 57 138
1) See “Pickup Selection” table (page 3)
2) Please notice: total height is calculated by adding up the height (H) and the height of the pickup (separate data sheet) and subtract the bore hole depth (T)